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Geocentric Chart, Tropical Zodiac, Placidus House System

isin
isin
isin
isin
isin
isin
isin
isin
isin
isin
isin
isin
isin
isin
isin
isin
isin
isin

X SXEHIP FRISOM XOQOH

Sign

Gemini
Cancer
Cancer
Taurus
Libra
Cancer
Scorpio
Aries
Pisces
Capricorn
Libra
Aries
Gemini
Aguarius
Taurus
Virgo
Libra
Pisces

o

o

o

N = © ©

©
)

20°
18°
15°
2
13°
27°
27°
0
2
0°
3°
16°
17°

Planetary Positions at Birth
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